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Girls 10-12 2000 Meter Run RR

STADIUM

Results - Women 10-12
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Graham, Mya
Donders, Hester
Sinclair, Sophie
Elliott, Lucy
Barnes, Anna

Girls 13-14 3k Run RR

Results - Women 13-14
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Women 15-17 5000 Meter Run

Graham, Ari
Walker, Michaela
Varney, Brooke
Buckingham, Prue
Mennell, Tori

Results - Women 15-17
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Women 18-19 5000 Meter Run

Sherman, Alana
English, Hanna
Petherick, Kaitlin
Christini, Maiya
Cahill, Charlotte
Miller, Hannah
Murphy, Jessie
Buckingham, Grace
Muhl, Ffion
Adamson, Meg

Results - Women 18-19
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Women 35-39

English, Sian
Williams, Ashleigh
Shaw, Amy
Harper, Ariana
Cowling, Laura
Kean, Anna
McDonnell, Nadia
Lloyd, Emma
Leitch, Johanna
Varney, Courtney
Barnes, Jessica

Results - Women 35-39

1
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Andrew, Louisa
Gottschalk, Katrin
Aitken, Mel

NEW ZEALAND ROAD

5000 Meter Run
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4 Simpson, Mandy
5 Graham, Carly
6 Patterson, Jude

Women 40-44 5000 Meter Run

Results - Women 40-44
1 Crumpton, Shireen
2 Van Looy, Michelle

Women 45-49 5000 Meter Run

Results - Women 45-49

1 Orourke., Gabrielle.
Stewart, Meghann
Perkins, Robyn
Cox, Teresa
Edge, Leesa
Cuthbert, Sue
Finnie, Janice
Muhl, Marie
-- MclLachlan, Kathy
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Women 50-54 5000 Meter Run

Results - Women 50-54
1 Gibbs., Sally.
2 Forsey, Carolyn
3 Heyrick, Rosemary

Women 55-59 5000 Meter Run

Results - Women 55-59
1 Wilson, Julie
Jago, Bernadette
Telfer, Debbie
Muskett, Valerie
Sanderson, Dalise
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Women 60-64 5000 Meter Run

Results - Women 60-64
1 Flanagan, Margaret
2 Munro, Christine

Women 70-74 5000 Meter Run

Results - Women 70-74
1 Rough, Myrtle

Women 20-99 10k Run RR

Results - Women 20-99

1 Buscomb, Camille
Grgec, Georgie
Gibbs, Sally
O'Donnell, Lydia
Kingstone, Rachael
Orourke, Gabrielle
Williams, Alexandra
Harris, Tina
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9 Roughan, Emily 20 Waikato BOP

10 Greene, Rebekah 20 Otago

11 Mitchell, Nicole 21 Wellington
12 Mellsop, Caroline 22 Wellington
13 Lynch, Deborah 21 Otago

14 Young, Charlotte 20 Auckland

15 Swanson, Molly 20 Auckland

-- Parlane, Kelly 27 Pakuranga At

Women 15-17 5000 Meter Race Walk

Results - Women 15-17
1 Batin, Kerri 16 Canterbury

Women 18-19 5000 Meter Race Walk
Results - Women 18-19
1 Ruske, Courtney 19 Canterbury
2 Rhind, Sarah-Amy 19 Auckland
Women 20-34 10000 Meter Race Walk
Results - Women 20-34
1 Newitt, Kate 23 Canterbury

2 Robinson, Roseanne 23 Otago

Women 35-99 10000 Meter Race Walk
Results - Women 35-99

1 Edmunds, Julie 42 Otago
2 Grimmett, Terri 56 Wellington
3 Morrisey-Tahere, Katie 44 Taranaki

Boys 11-12 2000 Meter Run RR

Results - Men 11-12

1 Fossey, Oscar 11 Phoenix Ath
2 McNaughton, George 11 Phoenix Ath
3 Muhl, Lachlann 11 St Pauls A
4 Muhl, Hamish 12 St Pauls A

Boys 13-14 3k Run RR

Results - Men 13-14
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1 Dryden, Chris 14 Christchurch
2 Carson, Liam 14 St Pats Silv
3 Tristram, Connor 13 Hamilton Cit
4 Elliott, Jack 13 Taranaki

5 Small, Buddy 13 St Pauls A &
6 Small, Alby 13 St Pauls A &
7 McLean, Harry 13 St Pauls A &
8 Place, Riley 14 Invercargill

Men 15-17 6k Run RR

Results - Men 15-17

1 Prest, Matt 16 Canterbury
2 Rackham, Jordan 17 Southland
3 Gebremedihin, Goiteom 15 Canterbury
4 Blair, Tannock 17 Canterbury
5 Reese-Jones, Jacob 16 Canterbury
6 Beaumont, Jack 16 Southland
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Men

Chignell, Oliver
Roche, Patrick
Knowles, George
Campbell, Joshua
Anderson, Aaron
Fairhall, Latham
Bailey, Angus
Maguren, Jordan
Wardhaugh, Benjamin
Gleed, Cameron
Matthews, Joseph
Martin, Ryan
Smith, Andrew
Wylie, Tom

18-19 8k Run RR

Results - Men 18-19
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Musson, Ben
Barber, Zac
Battley, Matthew
Linford, Harry
Kissling, Lorenz
Wallwork, Jay
Smith, Jonah
Elstob, Sam
Trainor, Anthony
Madgwick, Kirk
Meltzer, Asher
Hopper, Sam
Green, Alistair

20-38 10k Run RR

Results - Men 20-38
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List, James
Chisholm, G1
Hancock, Dou
Steyn-Ross,

35-39 10000 Meter Run
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Results

- Men 35-39

1 Garmonsway,

2 Parsons
3 Mennell

Men 40-44 10000 Meter Run
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Results - Men 40-44

1 Mardon,
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O'Donne
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Johnsto
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Men 45-49 10000 Meter Run

Results - Men 45-49
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Men 50-54 10000 Meter Run

, Ri
n, R
Gra

Hoolahan, D

ad,

us,

Conyngham,

Bre

chard
obbie
nt
arren
Tony

Wray, Michael
Duncraft, Anthony

Malcolm
Richard
nt

Results - Men 50-54
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Men 55-59 10000 Meter Run

- Men 55-59
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Trottman, Mark
Clark, Peter
Hurring, Russell
Sanderson, Gene
Van der Colk, Mike
Pinker, Stephen
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Men 60-64 10000 Meter

Results - Men 60-64
1 Shaw, Derek
2 Thomson, John
3 Chinnery, Iain

Men 65-69 10000 Meter
Results - Men 65-69

1 Ogilvie, Trevor

2 Fallow, Ewan

3 MacIntosh, Evan

Men 75-79 10000 Meter

Results - Men 75-79
1 Wilson, Len

Men 80-84 10000 Meter

Results - Men 80-84
1 Gawler, Stan

Men 15-17 5000 Meter Race Walk

Results - Men 15-17
1 Lord, Jonathan
2 Free, Jared
3 Shaw, Jamie
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Men 35-99 10000 Meter Race Walk

Results - Men 35-99
1 Morresey, Mike
2 Parker, Mike
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Athletics New Zealand Road Championships 31 August 2013
Forsyth Barr Stadium 2km loop course, Dunedin

Teams Results

Youth Women (U18)

1 Athletics Southland
Hannah Miller
Grace Buckingham
Ffion Muhl
Meg Adamson

Youth Men (U18)

1 Athletics Canterbury
Matt Prest
Goiteom Gebremedihin
Tannock Blair
Jacob Reese-Jones

Junior Women (U20)

1 Athletics Auckland
Ashleigh Williams
Amy Shaw
Laura Cowling
Courtney Varney

33 points
6

8

9

10

13 points
1

3
4
5

20 points
2

3

5

10

2 Athletics Otago
Oliver Chignell
Aaron Anderson
Benjamin Wardhaugh
Joseph Matthews

50 points
7

11

15

17



Junior Men (U20)

1 Athletics Auckland 27 points 2 Athletics Otago 29 points
Matthew Battley 3 Lorenz Kissling 4
Jay Wallwork 5 Jonah Smith 6
Kirk Madgwick 9 Anthony Trainor 8
Asher Meltzer 10 Sam Hopper 11

Senior Women

1 Athletics Auckland 25 points 2 Athletics Wellington 37 points
Georgie Grgec 2 Gabrielle O'Rourke 6
Lydia O'Donnell 4 Tina Harris 8
Rachael Kingstone 5 Nicoe Mitchell 11
Charlotte Young 14 Caroline Mellsop 12

Senior Men

1 Athletics Canterbury 58 points 2 Athletics Auckland 59 points 3  Athletics Otago 115 points
Daniel Balchin 3 Malcolm Hicks 1 Caden Shields 6
Callan Moody 4 Jono Jackson 5 Ben Anderson 14
Oska Inkster-Baynes 8 Alex Parlane 9 Neale McLanachan 18
Andrew Davidson 11 Brent Henley 13 Jesse Gibbs 23
Nick Rennie 12 John Schreuder 15 Dave Catherwood 26

Dallas Wichman 20 Tony Payne 16 Glen Chisholm 28



Masters Women

Athletics Otago
Louisa Andrew
Shireen Crumpton
Mel Aitken

Julie Wilson

Athletics Canterbury
Robyn Perkins

Leesa Edge
Bernadette Jago
Carolyn Forsey

Masters Men 35 - 49

Athletics Wellington
Brian Garmonsway
Todd Stevens

Dave Parsons

Grant McLean

Masters Men 50+

Athletics Auckland
Alastair Prangnell
David Lear

Tony Warren

Mark Trottman

21 points
2

4
7

8

60 points
10

14

16
20

19 points
2

4
6
7

29 points
5

7
8
9

Athletics Wellington
Gabrielle O'Rourke
Michelle Van Looy
Mandy Simpson
Teresa Cox

Athletics Canterbury
Richard Bennett
Darren Hoolahan
Jason Baillie
Anthony Duncraft

Athletics Canterbury
Richard Seigne

David McDonald
Charlie Nolan
Richard Merrett

33 points
3

6

11

13

33 points
1

8

9

15

33 points
2

3

13

15

Athletics Auckland
Katrin Gottschalk
Meghann Stewart

Carly Graham
Christine Munro

Athletics Otago
Stewart Paul
Mark O'Donnell
Andrew Lonie
Brent Halley

Athletics Otago
Murray Gray
Peter Clark
Russell Hurring
Gene Sanderson

49 points
5

9

12

23

65 points
12
14
16
23

51 points
10
11
14
16



